
ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS
CHRIST ~ COMMUNITY ~ EXCELLENCE

2023-2024 Tuition

Tuition includes textbooks, novels, assignment notebooks,
academic field trips, and special events such as graduation, senior
awards night, or new student orientations.

10 or 11 Month Plan
10 month starts Aug 1, 2023
11 month starts July 1, 2023

Pay-in-Full Plan
If paid in full by Aug 1, 2023

Semester Plan
If paid in full by Aug 1, 2023
& Jan 1, 2024

PK 2 Days $2,108.00 $2,024.00 $2,045.00

PK 3 Days $3,146.00 $3,020.00 $3,052.00

PK, JK, & Kinder 5 Half Days $5,233.00 $5,024.00 $5,077.00

PK, JK, Kinder Full Days & Grades 1-4 $8,732.00 $8,383.00 $8,471.00

Grade 5 $8,976.00 $8,617.00 $8,707.00

Grade 6 $9,577.00 $9,194.00 $9,290.00

Grades 7-8 $10,000.00 $9,600.00 $9,700.00

Grades 9-12 $10,412.00 $9,996.00 $10,100.00

Part Time (per class, max 3) $1,819.00

Rockford Christian offers a tuition assistance program based on financial need. Applications can be completed online through FACTS Grant &
Aid.  For more information, please visit the Rockford Christian Tuition Assistance page on our website.

Multiple Student Discounts
2nd Child Discount 3rd Child Discount 4th Child Discount

PK, JK, & Kinder 5 Half Days ($261.00) ($784.00) ($1,308.00)

PK, JK, Kinder Full Days & Grades 1-4 ($436.00) ($1,309.00) ($2,183.00)

Grade 5 ($448.00) ($1,346.00) ($2,244.00)

Grade 6 ($478.00) ($1,436.00) ($2,394.00)

Grades 7-8 (500.00) ($1,500.00) ($2,250.00)

Grades 9-12 (520.00) ($1,561.00) ($2,603.00)

Fees
Registration (fee is non-refundable; families are billed through FACTS on March 6) PK, JK, & Kinder = $200

Grades 1-4 = $300
Grades 5-8 = $325
Grades 9-12 = $350
Part-Time = $400

New Student Application (fee is non-refundable; if accepted, fee is applied toward registration fee) $50

Payment Plan Administration Fee  (one-time fee) Monthly = $50  /  Semester = $20  /  Pay in Full = $0

Invoice Plan Administration Fee (one-time fee) $100

Resource Support Fee (billed after Q1 and Q3) $300 / semester

Enrichment Fee (billed after Q1 and Q3) $100 / year

Athletic Fee  (per sport) Grades K-4 = Varies  /  Grades 5-12 = $160

Please Note - Additional fees may be incurred including but not limited to Extended Care, Class Trips, Senior Trip, and AP exams.
Incidental fees will be billed to your FACTS account.

https://online.factsmgt.com/aid
https://online.factsmgt.com/aid
https://www.rockfordchristian.org/admission/tap.cfm

